Jun 28 2024 (20:05) India Rail Info 1

Lohian Khas - Ludhiana Passenger (UnReserved)/04556 - Pass - NR
GTQ/Gumtali Halt to LDH/Ludhiana Junction
1h 18m - 30 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LNK  |Lohian Khas Junction 05:40 0 |1 0 58 |214 |NR
2 |KGKD |Kang Khurd 05:46 05:47 m |0 |1 6 46 |215 |NR
3 |SDZ |Sindhar 05:53 05:54 im |0 |1 10 |43 |217 [NR
4  |MLKH |Mulewal Khaihra Halt 06:00 06:01 m |0 |1 15 |53 NR
5 MQS |Malsian Shahkot 06:07 06:09 2m (1 |1 20 |51 |228 |NR
6 NRO  |Nakodar Junction 06:23 06:25 2m (0 |1 32 19 (232 [NR
7 |SWG |Sidhwan 06:44 06:45 im (0 |1 38 |54 [233 |NR
8 NRM  |Nurmahal 06:52 06:54 2m |0 |1 44 131 |237 |INR
9 GTQ |Gumtali Halt 07:01 07:02 Tm |0 |1 48 18 NR
10 |BZG |Bilga 07:11 07:13 2m |0 |1 51 15 (235 [NR
11 |PPB Partabpura 07:35 07:36 Tm |0 (1 56 |41 NR
12 |PHR |Phillaur Junction 07:48 07:50 2m (3 |1 64 |30 |241 |NR
13 |LDW |Ladhowal 07:59 08:00 im (2 |1 68 |27 [241 |NR
14 |LDH [|Ludhiana Junction 08:20 0 77 |- 257 |NR

Jun 28 2024 (20:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



